
IV ETAPA
PRÉ-INFANTIL N3

1 YASMIN MENEZES AABB-TIJUCA 17,100 2,000 2,000 4,000 2,600 4,300 4,500 4,300 4,200 4,300 13,100 17,100
2 ANA LUIZA BARROS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 16,350 1,700 1,200 2,900 2,400 4,300 4,000 3,700 4,300 4,150 13,450 16,350
3 LUIZA GUEDES RITMUS 15,950 1,500 1,400 2,900 2,300 5,000 4,900 4,200 4,400 4,650 13,050 15,950
4 GABRIELA MEDEIROS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 15,800 1,600 1,500 3,100 2,700 4,200 4,700 4,500 5,000 4,600 12,700 15,800
5 JULIA RODRIGUES GIRO 15,750 2,000 1,200 3,200 2,600 5,100 4,600 5,000 4,700 4,850 12,550 15,750
6 THAÍSA BENTO HAPPY GYM/CRFC 14,950 1,400 1,000 2,400 2,600 4,500 5,000 4,900 4,800 4,850 12,550 14,950
6 SOFIA DIAS POWER GYM 14,950 2,000 0,500 2,500 2,900 5,100 4,900 4,400 4,100 4,650 12,450 14,950
8 YASMIN VICTORIA SOARES FLYART 14,600 1,900 0,600 2,500 3,000 5,000 3,900 4,800 5,300 4,900 12,100 14,600
9 LIS GÓES GIRO 14,450 1,700 0,600 2,300 3,100 4,700 4,800 4,400 6,000 4,750 12,150 14,450

10 LARA ROCHA RITMUS 13,550 1,400 0,900 2,300 2,600 5,500 6,200 6,100 6,400 6,150 11,250 13,550
11 ALEXANDRA NÓBREGA POWER GYM 13,350 1,100 0,800 1,900 3,000 5,400 5,100 5,700 5,800 5,550 11,450 13,350
12 SARAH GÓES RITMUS 13,250 1,300 1,000 2,300 3,500 5,500 5,700 5,600 5,500 5,550 10,950 13,250
13 NINA DI JULIO RITMUS 13,150 1,200 1,000 2,200 3,200 5,600 6,100 5,500 6,400 5,850 10,950 13,150
14 CLARA SOPHIA DARIS AABB-TIJUCA 12,300 1,000 0,500 1,500 3,000 4,900 6,200 7,000 6,200 6,200 10,800 12,300
15 LUIZA SAMPAIO BÚSSOLA GYM 12,150 1,000 0,200 1,200 3,300 5,900 6,300 5,300 5,600 5,750 10,950 12,150
16 MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO GIRO 11,650 1,400 0,500 1,900 3,200 6,100 7,400 7,000 7,100 7,050 9,750 11,650
17 CAROLINE MENDES RITMUS 11,600 0,900 0,800 1,700 3,100 6,900 7,100 6,400 7,300 7,000 9,900 11,600
18 NICOLE VOTTO AABB-TIJUCA 10,850 0,600 0,500 1,100 3,700 6,700 6,400 6,700 5,800 6,550 9,750 10,850
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PRÉ-INFANTIL N3 Individual Geral

NOME Entidade

1 YASMIN MENEZES AABB-TIJUCA 32,950 15,850 17,100

2 ANA LUIZA BARROS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 32,800 16,450 16,350

3 JULIA RODRIGUES GIRO 32,150 16,400 15,750

4 GABRIELA MEDEIROS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 31,450 15,650 15,800

5 THAÍSA BENTO HAPPY GYM/CRFC 30,600 15,650 14,950

6 LUIZA GUEDES RITMUS 29,900 13,950 15,950

7 YASMIN VICTORIA SOARES FLYART 29,350 14,750 14,600

8 SOFIA DIAS POWER GYM 28,450 13,500 14,950

9 LIS GÓES GIRO 28,150 13,700 14,450

10 SARAH GÓES RITMUS 27,300 14,050 13,250

11 LARA ROCHA RITMUS 26,050 12,500 13,550

12 NINA DI JULIO RITMUS 25,400 12,250 13,150

13 ALEXANDRA NÓBREGA POWER GYM 24,800 11,450 13,350

14 MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO GIRO 24,750 13,100 11,650

15 CLARA SOPHIA DARIS AABB-TIJUCA 24,650 12,350 12,300

16 NICOLE VOTTO AABB-TIJUCA 23,550 12,700 10,850

17 CAROLINE MENDES RITMUS 23,200 11,600 11,600

18 LUIZA SAMPAIO BÚSSOLA GYM 22,850 10,700 12,150

Por Equipe

CLARA SOPHIA DARIS 12,350 12,300 24,650

NICOLE VOTTO 12,700 10,850 23,550

YASMIN MENEZES 15,850 17,100 32,950

FÁTIMA ANTUNES 12,950 0,000 12,950

41,500 40,250 81,750

GABRIELA MEDEIROS 15,650 15,800 31,450

THAÍSA BENTO 15,650 14,950 30,600

ANA LUIZA BARROS 16,450 16,350 32,800

47,750 47,100 94,850

BRUNA BOSSOIS 13,550 11,600 25,150

LARA ROCHA 12,500 13,550 26,050

NINA DI JULIO 12,250 13,150 25,400

SARAH GÓES 14,050 13,250 27,300

LUIZA GUEDES 13,950 15,950 29,900

41,550 42,750 84,300

MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO 13,100 11,650 24,750

LIS GÓES 13,700 14,450 28,150

JULIA RODRIGUES 16,400 15,750 32,150

43,200 41,850 85,050

Σ

CLAS R. MV1/RITMUS Σ
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IV ETAPA
JUVENIL N3

1 SOFIA DUTRA HAPPY GYM/CRFC 16,300 3,000 0,700 3,700 2,600 4,700 5,000 4,900 4,700 4,800 12,600 16,300
2 BEATRIZ CORRÊA AABB-TIJUCA 14,900 2,200 0,200 2,400 2,200 5,000 6,100 5,100 5,500 5,300 12,500 14,900
3 MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO AABB-TIJUCA 14,750 1,900 1,300 3,200 2,800 5,400 5,900 5,200 6,200 5,650 11,550 14,750
3 SARA GÓES GIRO 14,750 1,800 1,000 2,800 2,900 5,000 5,900 4,500 5,300 5,150 11,950 14,750
5 MARIA EDUARDA SOARES HAPPY GYM/CRFC 14,650 1,800 0,400 2,200 2,300 5,000 6,000 5,000 5,500 5,250 12,450 14,650
6 ANA LUIZA CLEMENTE BÚSSOLA GYM 14,050 2,200 0,900 3,100 3,000 5,500 6,200 5,900 6,400 6,050 10,950 14,050
7 JULIA ONIDA AABB-TIJUCA 13,850 2,100 0,700 2,800 2,900 4,800 6,800 5,800 6,300 6,050 11,050 13,850
8 GABRIELA DIAS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 13,750 1,800 0,800 2,600 2,900 5,400 6,100 6,200 5,800 5,950 11,150 13,750
9 RHILARY GOMES FLYART 13,400 1,600 0,600 2,200 2,500 6,500 6,100 6,700 5,700 6,300 11,200 13,400

10 LAVINIA CORENZA GR FLEX 13,100 1,300 1,200 2,500 2,600 6,200 7,000 6,600 7,200 6,800 10,600 13,100
11 ISABELLY KAMILLI ALVES BUSSOLA GYM 12,950 1,400 0,600 2,000 2,800 6,300 6,200 5,000 7,300 6,250 10,950 12,950
12 ESTHER AZEVEDO HAPPY GYM/CRFC 12,750 1,900 0,300 2,200 2,900 6,000 6,500 5,600 7,700 6,250 10,850 13,050 0,300

13 RAFAELA OLIVEIRA HAPPY GYM/CRFC 12,650 1,900 0,300 2,200 2,700 6,000 7,000 6,700 7,500 6,850 10,450 12,650
14 PIETRA MEIRELES RITMUS 12,550 1,400 0,600 2,000 3,300 5,100 6,100 6,700 6,200 6,150 10,550 12,550
15 ISABELA SANTOS BUSSOLA GYM 12,200 2,000 0,900 2,900 3,200 7,000 7,400 5,900 8,000 7,200 9,600 12,500 0,300

16 ANTONELLA CHACAR GIRO 11,450 0,700 0,600 1,300 2,900 6,200 7,200 6,700 7,700 6,950 10,150 11,450
17 JULIA ROCHA GR FLEX 11,250 1,100 0,400 1,500 3,200 7,300 6,000 6,900 7,200 7,050 9,750 11,250
18 MARIA EDUARDA DUBOC AABB-TIJUCA 11,100 1,000 0,800 1,800 3,400 6,400 7,200 7,000 7,000 7,000 9,600 11,400 0,300

19 RAYRA GUARINHO GR FLEX 10,550 0,700 0,700 1,400 3,500 6,900 7,500 7,400 7,300 7,350 9,150 10,550
20 ISABELLA CALIXTO FLYART 10,400 0,700 0,200 0,900 3,100 7,300 7,500 6,700 8,300 7,400 9,500 10,400
21 YASMIN MARTINS FLYART 10,050 0,600 0,300 0,900 3,700 6,400 7,200 7,800 7,100 7,150 9,150 10,050
22 JULIA VIANNA GR FLEX 9,750 1,200 0,500 1,700 3,300 6,800 8,000 8,100 8,400 8,050 8,650 10,350 0,600

23 AMANDA OLIVEIRA POWER GYM 9,600 0,800 0,000 0,800 3,400 6,400 8,600 8,000 7,600 7,800 8,800 9,600
24 PAOLA AZEVEDO BUSSOLA GYM 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 20,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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NOME Entidade

1 SOFIA DUTRA HAPPY GYM/CRFC 32,800 16,500 16,300

2 BEATRIZ CORRÊA AABB-TIJUCA 30,200 15,300 14,900

3 ANA LUIZA CLEMENTE BÚSSOLA GYM 29,000 14,950 14,050

4 SARA GÓES GIRO 28,850 14,100 14,750

5 GABRIELA DIAS HAPPY GYM/CRFC 28,350 14,600 13,750

6 JULIA ONIDA AABB-TIJUCA 27,950 14,100 13,850

6 MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO AABB-TIJUCA 27,950 13,200 14,750

8 MARIA EDUARDA SOARES HAPPY GYM/CRFC 26,950 12,300 14,650

9 PIETRA MEIRELES RITMUS 26,700 14,150 12,550

10 RHILARY GOMES FLYART 26,450 13,050 13,400

11 ESTHER AZEVEDO HAPPY GYM/CRFC 26,100 13,350 12,750

12 JULIA ROCHA GR FLEX 25,650 14,400 11,250

13 ISABELA SANTOS BUSSOLA GYM 25,550 13,350 12,200

14 LAVINIA CORENZA GR FLEX 25,450 12,350 13,100

15 ISABELLY KAMILLI ALVES BUSSOLA GYM 25,400 12,450 12,950

16 RAFAELA OLIVEIRA HAPPY GYM/CRFC 25,350 12,700 12,650

17 JULIA VIANNA GR FLEX 24,850 15,100 9,750

18 RAYRA GUARINHO GR FLEX 24,000 13,450 10,550

19 ANTONELLA CHACAR GIRO 23,550 12,100 11,450

20 MARIA EDUARDA DUBOC AABB-TIJUCA 22,150 11,050 11,100

21 YASMIN MARTINS FLYART 20,700 10,650 10,050

22 ISABELLA CALIXTO FLYART 20,500 10,100 10,400

23 AMANDA OLIVEIRA POWER GYM 20,400 10,800 9,600
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Por Equipe

MARIA EDUARDA DUBOC 11,050 11,100 22,150

JULIA ONIDA 14,100 13,850 27,950

MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO 13,200 14,750 27,950

BEATRIZ CORRÊA 15,300 14,900 30,200

42,600 43,500 86,100

GABRIELA DIAS 14,600 13,750 28,350

MARIA EDUARDA SOARES 12,300 14,650 26,950

SOFIA DUTRA 16,500 16,300 32,800

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA 12,700 12,650 25,350

ESTHER AZEVEDO 13,350 12,750 26,100

44,450 44,700 89,150

RAYRA GUARINHO 13,450 10,550 24,000

JULIA ROCHA 14,400 11,250 25,650

LAVINIA CORENZA 12,350 13,100 25,450

JULIA VIANNA 15,100 9,750 24,850

42,950 34,900 77,850

ANA LUIZA CLEMENTE 14,950 14,050 29,000

ISABELA SANTOS 13,350 12,200 25,550

ISABELLY KAMILLI ALVES 12,450 12,950 25,400

40,750 39,200 79,950

RHILARY GOMES 13,050 13,400 26,450

ISABELLA CALIXTO 10,100 10,400 20,500

YASMIN MARTINS 10,650 10,050 20,700

EVELLYN GOMES 8,800 0,000 8,800

33,800 33,850 67,650

CLAS AABB-TIJUCA Σ

2

CLAS HAPPY GYM/CRFC Σ

1

CLAS GR FLEX Σ

5

4

CLAS BUSSOLA GYM Σ

3

CLAS FLYART Σ




